

STUDENT UNION BUILDING WHAT WE DO FOR STUDENTS

WHO WE ARE

The Student Union Building (SUB) at the University of New Mexico acts as a community center to students, staff, and faculty. The Student Union creates a sense of community for the student life population through the many programs and services that take place within the building. The SUB is a leader on campus and provides many high-tech conveniences, essential services, and cultural enrichments to the UNM TOTAL COMMUNITY.

OUR MISSION

The University of New Mexico Student Union's mission is to maintain the highest standard in support, services, and programming in order to promote a strong sense of community and student life. It is a place where UNM students,

faculty, staff, alumni, and guests can congregate and socialize in an environment that promotes an appreciation for diversity. The goals of the Student Union support the University's mission.

HOW WE IMPACT STUDENTS



Programs, services and initiatives. We host student sponsored events such as Uni Nights, Pumpkin Carving Contest, Mardi Gras, Late Night Breakfast. Facility also provides programs and services to the university community as well as the greater Albuquerque. Provides meeting and event venues such as a convenient voting location for national and local elections, communication forums of elected officials and various speaking events that the UNM student population are passionate about for our community.

CONTACT US

Student Union Building 60, Suite 3020 subadmin@unm.edu | 505.277.2331 | sub.unm.edu

